Fahrplan

Giiltig von 14 2:2622=5i5"09+2:2623

7 Steffisburg, Kirche - Thun, Zentrum Oberland
@ Steffisburg, Kirche MONTAG - FREITAG
Steffisburg, Kirche 05.55|06.25| 06.55|07.25|07.55
Steffisburg, Dorf 05.56|06.26|06.56|07.26| 07.56
- Steffisburg, Dorf Steffisburg, Zulgstrasse 05.57(06.27|06.57|07.27|07.57
Steffisburg, Altelsstrasse 05.59|06.29| 06.59|07.29| 07.59
Steffisburg, Schénaubriicke 06.00|06.30{07.00/07.30| 08.00
- Zulgstrasse Steffisburg, Zulgbriicke 06.01/06.31/07.01/07.31| 08.01
Steffisburg, Bernstr./Bahnhof 06.03|06.33|07.03|07.33]08.03
Thun, Kleine Allmend 06.07|06.37|07.07|07.37|08.07
_ Altelsstrasse Thun, Allmendhof 06.09|06.39|07.09|07.39| 08.09
Thun, Burger Allmend 06.10|06.40(07.10/07.40/08.10
Thun, Burgerallee 06.12|06.42|07.12|07.42|08.12
Thun, Zentrum Oberland 06.17/06.47|07.17|07.47|08.17
- Schonaubriicke MONTAG - FREITAG
Steffisburg, Kirche 08.25|08.55|09.25|09.55|10.25
- Zulgbriicke Steffisburg, Dorf 08.26|08.56|09.26|09.56| 10.26
Steffisburg, Zulgstrasse 08.27|08.57|09.27|09.57|10.27
Steffisburg, Altelsstrasse 08.29/08.59|09.29| 09.59/10.29
. Steffisburg, Schénaubriicke 08.30/09.00{09.30/10.00| 10.30
- Steffisburg, Bernstr./Bahnhof Steffisburg, Zulgbriicke 08.31]09.01/09.31/10.01|10.31
Steffisburg, Bernstr./Bahnhof 08.33/09.03/09.33| 10.03/10.33
Thun, Kleine Allmend 08.37|09.07|09.37/10.07|10.37
Thun, Kleine Allmend Thun, Allmendhof 08.39|09.09(09.39/10.09|10.39
Thun, Burger Allmend 08.40/09.10{09.40(/10.10/10.40
Thun, Burgerallee 08.42|09.12(09.42|10.12{10.42
- Allmendhof Thun, Zentrum Oberland 08.47/09.17/09.47/10.17/10.47
MONTAG - FREITAG
Steffisburg, Kirche 10.55/11.25/11.55| 12.25| 12.55
- Burger Allmend Steffisburg, Dorf 10.56|11.26| 11.56| 12.26| 12.56
Steffisburg, Zulgstrasse 10.57/11.27[11.57|12.27{ 12.57
Steffisburg, Altelsstrasse 10.59]11.29|11.59(12.29|12.59
- Burgerallee Steffisburg, Schénaubriicke 11.00|/11.30/12.00| 12.30| 13.00
Steffisburg, Zulgbriicke 11.01/11.31/12.01(12.31| 13.01
Steffisburg, Bernstr./Bahnhof 11.03/11.33]12.03| 12.33| 13.03
Thun, Kleine Allmend 11.07|11.37/12.07(12.37|13.07
¢ - Zentrum Oberland Thun, Alimendhof 11.09| 11.39| 12.09| 12.39| 13.09
Thun, Burger Allmend 11.10/11.40{12.10{12.40/13.10
Thun, Burgerallee 11.1211.42{12.12|12.42{13.12
Thun, Zentrum Oberland 11.17|11.47|/12.17/12.47{13.17
MONTAG - FREITAG
Steffisburg, Kirche 13.25/13.55|14.25| 14.55| 15.25
Steffisburg, Dorf 13.26|13.56| 14.26| 14.56| 15.26
Steffisburg, Zulgstrasse 13.27|13.57[14.27|14.57| 15.27
Steffisburg, Altelsstrasse 13.29|13.59| 14.29| 14.59| 15.29
Steffisburg, Schénaubriicke 13.30| 14.00{ 14.30( 15.00| 15.30
Steffisburg, Zulgbriicke 13.31/14.01/14.31{15.01| 15.31
Steffisburg, Bernstr./Bahnhof 13.33]14.03| 14.33| 15.03| 15.33
Thun, Kleine Allmend 13.37|14.07{14.37|15.07| 15.37
Thun, Allmendhof 13.39|14.09| 14.39( 15.09| 15.39
Thun, Burger Allmend 13.40/14.10{14.40(15.10| 15.40
Thun, Burgerallee 13.42(14.12/14.42|15.12{ 15.42
Thun, Zentrum Oberland 13.47|14.17|/14.47/15.17|15.47

STI Bus AG (c Tel. 033 225 13 13 @ info@stibus.ch
Grabenstrasse 36, 3600 Thun stibus.ch



Fahrplan

7 Steffisburg, Kirche - Thun, Zentrum Oberland
-> MONTAG - FREITAG
[DF] [F] [F]
Steffisburg, Kirche 15.55| 16.25|16.55| 17.25|17.55| 18.25| 18.55| 19.25| 19.55(20.25| 20.55(21.25
Steffisburg, Dorf 15.56| 16.26| 16.56| 17.26| 17.56| 18.26| 18.56 19.26| 19.56|20.26| 20.56|21.26
Steffisburg, Zulgstrasse 15.57|16.27|16.57|17.27|17.57|18.27| 18.57| 19.27| 19.57|20.27| 20.57| 21.27
Steffisburg, Altelsstrasse 15.59| 16.29|16.59| 17.29|17.59| 18.29| 18.59| 19.29| 19.59(20.29| 20.59(21.29
Steffisburg, Schénaubriicke 16.00/16.30| 17.00/17.30| 18.00| 18.30| 19.00| 19.30(20.00{ 20.30{ 21.00| 21.30
Steffisburg, Zulgbriicke 16.01/16.31/17.01/17.31/18.01/18.31| 19.01/ 19.31{20.01(20.31|21.01|21.31
Steffisburg, Bernstr./Bahnhof 16.03/16.33|17.03|17.33| 18.03| 18.33| 19.03| 19.33|20.03| 20.33|21.03|21.33
Thun, Kleine Allmend 16.07(16.37|17.07|17.37|18.07|18.37|19.07| 19.37| 20.07| 20.37|21.07| 21.37
Thun, Allmendhof 16.09(16.39|17.09|17.39| 18.09| 18.39| 19.09| 19.39|20.09| 20.39|21.09| 21.39
Thun, Burger Alimend 16.10/16.40{17.10|17.40/18.10| 18.40{ 19.10| 19.40{ 20.10| 20.40|21.10| 21.40
Thun, Burgerallee 16.12(16.42|17.12|17.42/18.12|18.42| 19.12| 19.42| 20.12| 20.42| 21.12| 21.42
Thun, Zentrum Oberland 16.17(16.47|17.17|17.47|18.17|18.47|19.17|19.47|20.17| 20.47|21.17| 21.47
SAMSTAG
Steffisburg, Kirche 06.55|07.25| 07.55| 08.25| 08.55| 09.25|09.55| 10.25( 10.55| 11.25| 11.55| 12.25| 12.55
Steffisburg, Dorf 06.56|07.26| 07.56| 08.26| 08.56| 09.26|09.56| 10.26( 10.56| 11.26| 11.56| 12.26| 12.56
Steffisburg, Zulgstrasse 06.57|07.27|07.57|08.27|08.57|09.27(09.57| 10.27 10.57| 11.27| 11.57| 12.27| 12.57
Steffisburg, Altelsstrasse 06.59|07.29| 07.59| 08.29| 08.59| 09.29/09.59| 10.29| 10.59| 11.29| 11.59| 12.29| 12.59
Steffisburg, Schénaubriicke 07.00{07.30| 08.00| 08.30( 09.00{09.30(10.00{ 10.30{ 11.00{ 11.30( 12.00| 12.30{ 13.00
Steffisburg, Zulgbriicke 07.01|/07.31/08.01|08.31{09.01|09.31{10.01{ 10.31/11.01{11.31|12.01|{ 12.31| 13.01
Steffisburg, Bernstr./Bahnhof 07.03{07.33|08.03|08.33/ 09.03{09.33/10.03| 10.33/ 11.03| 11.33| 12.03| 12.33| 13.03
Thun, Kleine Allmend 07.07|07.37(08.07|08.37{09.07|09.37{10.07| 10.37(11.07| 11.37{12.07| 12.37| 13.07
Thun, Allmendhof 07.09(07.39| 08.09|08.39( 09.09({09.39|10.09| 10.39| 11.09( 11.39| 12.09| 12.39| 13.09
Thun, Burger Alimend 07.10/07.40(08.10|08.40{09.10/09.40{10.10{ 10.40({11.10{ 11.40{12.10| 12.40| 13.10
Thun, Burgerallee 07.12|07.42/08.12|08.42/09.12|09.42/10.12| 10.42(11.12| 11.42{12.12| 12.42| 13.12
Thun, Zentrum Oberland 07.17|/07.47/08.17|08.47{09.17|09.47{10.17|10.47|11.17|11.47{12.17| 12.47|13.17
SAMSTAG
Steffisburg, Kirche 13.25| 13.55| 14.25| 14.55| 15.25| 15.55| 16.25| 16.55| 17.25
Steffisburg, Dorf 13.26| 13.56| 14.26| 14.56| 15.26| 15.56| 16.26| 16.56| 17.26
Steffisburg, Zulgstrasse 13.2713.57|14.27/14.57|15.27| 15.57| 16.27| 16.57| 17.27
Steffisburg, Altelsstrasse 13.29/13.59| 14.29| 14.59| 15.29| 15.59|16.29| 16.59| 17.29
Steffisburg, Schénaubriicke 13.30|14.00( 14.30| 15.00| 15.30| 16.00{ 16.30| 17.00| 17.30
Steffisburg, Zulgbriicke 13.31/14.01{14.31|15.01{ 15.31|16.01{16.31| 17.01{ 17.31
Steffisburg, Bernstr./Bahnhof 13.33]14.03| 14.33| 15.03| 15.33| 16.03| 16.33| 17.03| 17.33
Thun, Kleine Allmend 13.37/14.07/14.37|15.07| 15.37|16.07|16.37|17.07{ 17.37
Thun, Allmendhof 13.39/14.09| 14.39| 15.09| 15.39| 16.09| 16.39| 17.09| 17.39
Thun, Burger Alimend 13.40/14.10{ 14.40| 15.10{ 15.40| 16.10|{ 16.40| 17.10{ 17.40
Thun, Burgerallee 13.42(14.12| 14.42| 15.12| 15.42|16.12| 16.42| 17.12{ 17.42
Thun, Zentrum Oberland 13.47(14.17[14.47|15.17|15.47|16.17|16.47|17.17[ 17.47

[d=Fahrt nur am Freitag [8Id=Fé&hrt nur am Donnerstag und Freitag

STI Bus AG (c Tel. 033 225 13 13 @ info@stibus.ch
Grabenstrasse 36, 3600 Thun stibus.ch




Fahrplan

Giltig von 11.12.2022 bis 09.12.2023

7 Thun, Zentrum Oberland - Steffisburg, Kirche
@ Thun, Zentrum Oberland MONTAG - FREITAG
Thun, Zentrum Oberland 05.49|06.19|06.49|07.19|07.49
Thun, Burgerallee 05.54|06.24| 06.54|07.24| 07.54
- Burgerallee Thun, Burger Allmend 05.55|06.25|06.55|07.25|07.55
Thun, Allmendhof 05.56|06.26|06.56|07.26| 07.56
Thun, Kleine Allmend 05.58|06.28|06.58|07.28| 07.58
- Burger Allmend Steffisburg, Bernstr./Bahnhof 06.03|06.33| 07.03| 07.33/ 08.03
Steffisburg, Zulgbrucke 06.04|06.34|07.04| 07.34| 08.04
Steffisburg, Schénaubriicke 06.06|06.36|07.06| 07.36| 08.06
Steffisburg, Altelsstrasse 06.07|06.37|07.07|07.37|08.07
- Allmendhof Steffisburg, Zulgstrasse 06.08| 06.38| 07.08| 07.38| 08.08
Steffisburg, Dorf 06.10|06.40|07.10{07.40|08.10
Steffisburg, Kirche 06.11/06.41|107.11|07.41/08.11
- Kleine Allmend MONTAG - FREITAG
Thun, Zentrum Oberland 08.19|08.49|09.19|09.49|10.19
, Thun, Burgerallee 08.24|08.54| 09.24| 09.54| 10.24
Steffisburg, Bernstr./Bahnhof Thun, Burger Allmend 08.25|08.55/ 09.25| 09.55| 10.25
Thun, Allmendhof 08.26|08.56|09.26|09.56| 10.26
) Thun, Kleine Allmend 08.28|08.58(09.28/09.58| 10.28
- Zulgbriicke Steffisburg, Bernstr./Bahnhof 08.33/09.03/09.33/10.03/ 10.33
Steffisburg, Zulgbrucke 08.34/09.04/09.34| 10.04/ 10.34
Steffisburg, Schénaubriicke 08.36|09.06|09.36| 10.06| 10.36
- Schénaubriicke Steffisburg, Altelsstrasse 08.37|09.07(09.37|10.07{10.37
Steffisburg, Zulgstrasse 08.38/09.08/09.38|10.08] 10.38
Steffisburg, Dorf 08.40|09.10/09.40( 10.10{ 10.40
 Altelsstrasse Steffisburg, Kirche 08.41/09.11/09.41/10.11]10.41
MONTAG - FREITAG
Thun, Zentrum Oberland 10.49/11.19/11.49|12.19|12.49
- Zulgstrasse Thun, Burgerallee 10.54|11.24/11.54(12.24|12.54
Thun, Burger Alimend 10.55|11.25|11.55/12.25/12.55
Thun, Allmendhof 10.56|11.26| 11.56| 12.26| 12.56
- Steffisburg, Dorf Thun, Kleine Allmend 10.58/11.28/11.58| 12.28| 12.58
Steffisburg, Bernstr./Bahnhof 11.03/11.33]12.03| 12.33| 13.03
Steffisburg, Zulgbriicke 11.04|11.34/12.04|12.34| 13.04
) . Steffisburg, Schénaubriicke 11.06/11.36| 12.06| 12.36| 13.06
¢ - Steffisburg, Kirche Steffisburg, Altelsstrasse 11.07|11.37|12.07 12.37| 13.07
Steffisburg, Zulgstrasse 11.08]11.38|12.08| 12.38| 13.08
Steffisburg, Dorf 11.10{11.40{12.10{ 12.40| 13.10
Steffisburg, Kirche 11.11]11.41/12.11]12.41]13.11
MONTAG - FREITAG
Thun, Zentrum Oberland 13.19/13.49/14.19|14.49| 15.19
Thun, Burgerallee 13.24|13.54|14.24/14.54|15.24
Thun, Burger Allmend 13.25|13.55| 14.25| 14.55/15.25
Thun, Allmendhof 13.26|13.56| 14.26| 14.56| 15.26
Thun, Kleine Allmend 13.28/13.58| 14.28| 14.58| 15.28
Steffisburg, Bernstr./Bahnhof 13.33]/14.03| 14.33|15.03| 15.33
Steffisburg, Zulgbriicke 13.34|14.04/14.34|/15.04| 15.34
Steffisburg, Schénaubriicke 13.36|14.06| 14.36| 15.06| 15.36
Steffisburg, Altelsstrasse 13.37/14.07/14.37| 15.07| 15.37
Steffisburg, Zulgstrasse 13.38]14.08| 14.38| 15.08| 15.38
Steffisburg, Dorf 13.40(14.10{ 14.40{15.10| 15.40
Steffisburg, Kirche 13.41]14.11/14.41]15.11] 15.41

STI Bus AG (c Tel. 033 225 13 13 @ info@stibus.ch
Grabenstrasse 36, 3600 Thun stibus.ch




Fahrplan

7 Thun, Zentrum Oberland - Steffisburg, Kirche
@ MONTAG - FREITAG
pE | DI [F] [F]
Thun, Zentrum Oberland 15.49/16.19(16.49(17.19(17.49|18.19|18.49( 19.19] 19.49(20.19|20.49(21.19(21.49
Thun, Burgerallee 15.54/16.24/16.54{17.24/17.54/18.24| 18.54| 19.24| 19.54| 20.24| 20.54| 21.24|21.54
Thun, Burger Alimend 15.55/16.25|16.55(17.25|17.55|18.25| 18.55| 19.25| 19.55| 20.25| 20.55| 21.25|21.55
Thun, Allmendhof 15.56|16.26| 16.56| 17.26| 17.56| 18.26| 18.56| 19.26| 19.56| 20.26| 20.56| 21.26|21.56
Thun, Kleine Allmend 15.58|16.28| 16.58| 17.28| 17.58| 18.28| 18.58| 19.28| 19.58| 20.28| 20.58| 21.28|21.58
Steffisburg, Bernstr./Bahnhof 16.03|16.33| 17.03| 17.33| 18.03| 18.33| 19.03| 19.33| 20.03|20.33|21.03| 21.33| 22.03
Steffisburg, Zulgbriicke 16.04/16.34{17.04{17.34/18.04| 18.34| 19.04| 19.34/20.04| 20.34| 21.04| 21.34| 22.04
Steffisburg, Schénaubriicke 16.06| 16.36| 17.06| 17.36| 18.06| 18.36| 19.06| 19.36| 20.06| 20.36|21.06| 21.36| 22.06
Steffisburg, Altelsstrasse 16.07|16.37|17.07|17.37|18.07(18.37|19.07| 19.37| 20.07| 20.37| 21.07| 21.37| 22.07
Steffisburg, Zulgstrasse 16.08|16.38| 17.08| 17.38| 18.08| 18.38| 19.08| 19.38/ 20.08|20.38|21.08| 21.38| 22.08
Steffisburg, Dorf 16.10|16.40| 17.10| 17.40/ 18.10{ 18.40{ 19.10{ 19.40| 20.10| 20.40| 21.10| 21.40| 22.10
Steffisburg, Kirche 16.11|16.41|17.11|17.41/18.11/18.41{19.11/ 19.41|20.11|20.41|21.11| 21.41| 22.11
SAMSTAG
Thun, Zentrum Oberland 07.19(07.49|08.19/08.49/09.19(/09.49(10.19/10.49|11.19/11.49/12.19| 12.49| 13.19
Thun, Burgerallee 07.24/07.54| 08.24| 08.54| 09.24(09.54(10.24| 10.54| 11.24|11.54| 12.24| 12.54| 13.24
Thun, Burger Alimend 07.25[07.55|08.25| 08.55|09.25(09.55(10.25| 10.55|11.25|11.55|12.25| 12.55| 13.25
Thun, Allmendhof 07.26|07.56| 08.26| 08.56| 09.26| 09.56| 10.26| 10.56| 11.26| 11.56| 12.26| 12.56| 13.26
Thun, Kleine Allmend 07.28|07.58| 08.28| 08.58| 09.28| 09.58| 10.28| 10.58| 11.28| 11.58| 12.28| 12.58| 13.28
Steffisburg, Bernstr./Bahnhof 07.3308.03|08.33|09.03| 09.33| 10.03| 10.33| 11.03| 11.33| 12.03| 12.33| 13.03| 13.33
Steffisburg, Zulgbriicke 07.34|08.04| 08.34| 09.04| 09.34| 10.04| 10.34| 11.04| 11.34(/12.04| 12.34| 13.04| 13.34
Steffisburg, Schénaubriicke 07.36|08.06| 08.36| 09.06| 09.36| 10.06| 10.36| 11.06| 11.36| 12.06| 12.36| 13.06| 13.36
Steffisburg, Altelsstrasse 07.37|08.07|08.37|09.07|09.37| 10.07|10.37| 11.07| 11.37({12.07| 12.37| 13.07| 13.37
Steffisburg, Zulgstrasse 07.38/08.08| 08.38|09.08|09.38| 10.08| 10.38| 11.08| 11.38| 12.08| 12.38| 13.08| 13.38
Steffisburg, Dorf 07.40/08.10| 08.40| 09.10|09.40| 10.10(/ 10.40| 11.10| 11.40{ 12.10{ 12.40{ 13.10{ 13.40
Steffisburg, Kirche 07.41/08.11/08.41|09.11|09.41|10.11/10.41|11.11{11.41{12.11{12.41[13.11| 13.41
SAMSTAG

Thun, Zentrum Oberland 13.49(14.19(14.49(15.19(15.49(16.19(16.49(17.19(17.49

Thun, Burgerallee 13.54(14.24/14.54/15.24|15.54|16.24| 16.54|17.24| 17.54

Thun, Burger Alimend 13.55|14.25| 14.55| 15.25| 15.55|16.25| 16.55| 17.25(17.55

Thun, Allmendhof 13.56|14.26| 14.56| 15.26| 15.56| 16.26| 16.56| 17.26| 17.56

Thun, Kleine Allmend 13.58|14.28| 14.58| 15.28| 15.58| 16.28| 16.58| 17.28( 17.58

Steffisburg, Bernstr./Bahnhof 14.03|14.33|15.03| 15.33| 16.03| 16.33| 17.03| 17.33| 18.03

Steffisburg, Zulgbriicke 14.04|14.34| 15.04| 15.34| 16.04| 16.34| 17.04| 17.34| 18.04

Steffisburg, Schénaubriicke 14.06| 14.36| 15.06| 15.36| 16.06| 16.36| 17.06| 17.36| 18.06

Steffisburg, Altelsstrasse 14.07|/14.37|15.07| 15.37|16.07|16.37|17.07| 17.37| 18.07

Steffisburg, Zulgstrasse 14.08|14.38| 15.08| 15.38| 16.08| 16.38| 17.08| 17.38| 18.08

Steffisburg, Dorf 14.10|14.40| 15.10| 15.40| 16.10( 16.40{17.10{ 17.40{ 18.10

Steffisburg, Kirche 14.11|14.41|15.11|15.41/16.11{16.41{17.11{17.41|18.11

[d=Fahrt nur am Freitag [8Id=Fé&hrt nur am Donnerstag und Freitag

STI Bus AG (c Tel. 033 225 13 13 @ info@stibus.ch
Grabenstrasse 36, 3600 Thun stibus.ch




	1-7-B-akt-1-H
	Linie 7
	Steffisburg, Kirche - Thun, Zentrum Oberland
	MONTAG - FREITAG
	SAMSTAG


	1-7-B-akt-1-R
	Linie 7
	Thun, Zentrum Oberland - Steffisburg, Kirche
	MONTAG - FREITAG
	SAMSTAG



